2025-2026 CAMEL ROUTE BUS 23

MORNING:

STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7
STOP 8
STOP 9
STOP 10
STOP 11
STOP 12
STOP 13

7:42
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:50
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:58
8:00
8:06
8:08

ARRIVE ER 8:11

6 Railway Ave

Harvest Cafe 10th St

7 Ave/14St. Playground

922-15" St.

200 Larch

Mid Larch Cres
Woodlands/Woodside Lane
1733 11 Ave Mailboxes

11 Ave & 16 St.

Fairholme/14st.

Mt. Peechee — before intersection
505 Spring Creek Dr. (ER/LG)
1301 Spring Creek Gate (ER/LG)

SECOND RUN TO LG

STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6

8:12
8:13
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:20

ARRIVE LG 8:31

AFTERNOON:
DEPART ER 3:15

STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7

3:22
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:31
3:32

Cougar Court
Cougar Cr Dr/Kodiak

271 Lady Mac

219 Lady Mac

Elk Run/Ridge Road
Elk Run/Canyon Road

EARLY OUT FRIDAYS:
12:00

12:07 200 Larch

12:10 Mid Larch Cres

12:11 Woodlands/Woodside
12:12 1733 11 Ave Mailboxes
12:13 11th Ave. & 16th St.
12:16 Fairholme/14st.

12:17 Mt. Peechee

DEPART LG ASAP ASAP

STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6 LG
STOP 7
STOP 8
STOP 9
STOP 10
STOP 11

3:41
3:43
3:44
3:46
3:50
3:56
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02

12:26 Harvest Cafe 10th St.
12:28 7 Ave/14 St. Playground
12:29 922-15" St.

12:31 6 Railway Ave

12:39 1301 Spring Creek Gate
12:44 Cougar Court

12:45 Cougar Cr Dr/Kodiak
12:47 271 Lady Mac

12:48 219 Lady Mac

12:49 EIk Run/Ridge Road
12:50 Elk Run/Canyon Road



	2025-2026 CAMEL ROUTE BUS 23 

